
2016 CITY HOLIDAYS: Observed by  
 City of Portales Day of Week

New Year's Day 01/01/2016 Friday
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 01/18/2016 Monday
Good Friday (before Easter) 03/25/2015 Friday
Memorial Day 05/30/2016 Monday
4th of July (falls on Monday) 07/04/2016 Monday
Labor Day 09/05/2016 Monday
Veteran's Day 11/11/2016 Friday
Thanksgiving Day 11/24/2016 Thursday
Day after Thanksgiving 11/25/2016 Friday
Christmas Eve (falls on Saturday)  1/2 day 12/23/2016 Friday
Christmas Day (falls on Sunday) 12/27/2016 Monday
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